
RUNNING ORDER 
DPCGM TRIAL 1

ROLL CALL 9h

RUN # BREED CALL NAME CKC # REG NAME GENDER INSPECTED Height Handicap Dogs Time KPH POINTS

1 Vizsla Curry CS623370 CH KIHIVAS SPICE OF LIFE, CGN, RN, AGI, AGXJ, NP, JT, ETD F YES 22 1.25 9.58 37.5782881 47

2 Eurohound Knox CN-DU4157734 GOOD AS GOLD FORT KNOX CGN TDGCH F YES 26 1.25 8.37 43.01075269 54

3 Parson Russell Terrier Style MSC000009938 SNOWVALLEY D'MON STYLE CGN RN SDIN SDN ETD F YES 13 1.5 10.53 34.18803419 51

4 Husky Siberien Koda CK-JE4088168 LOUKKO'S LORD BIG BEAR KODA M YES 24 1.25 22.97 15.67261646 20

5 Vizsla Lyla GL813308 CH KIHIVAS WILD FLOWER POWER AGN AGNJ CGN ETD F YES 22 1.25 9.05 39.77900552 50

6 Doberman Fae CK-HY4058148 SOULSTORM FAIRY SONG SDIN F YES 24 1.25 13.18 27.31411229 34

7 Parson Russell Terrier Graphitie MSC000008667 CH SNOWVALLEY GRAPHITIE CGN NC RE SDIN SDN ETD F YES 13 1.5 11.15 32.28699552 48

8 Australian Shepherd Shadow CK-GQ3980062 AUSSIEDREAM MOON'S SHADOW NTD M YES 24 1.25 8.88 40.54054054 51

9 Barbet Olivia EY741355 CH PATRONUM BLEUZORANGE OLIVIA F YES 20.5 1.25 9.29 38.75134553 48

10 Doberman Izzy CK-GN3966928 GCH SHAMELESS CRAZ ON U SUPERNOVA CGN F YES 25 1.25 9.85 36.54822335 46

11 Doberman Eros FD-JE4075300 NSPIRD N ELEMENT FIREWORKS CGN ETD M YES 28 1.25 9.77 36.84749232 46

12 Dalmatian Margot FE754478 GCH LIBERATOR'S EROS CGN F YES 21.5 1.25 10.32 34.88372093 44

13 Dalmatian Leilani FU777358 CH DOTSON WINGARDIUM LEVIOSA CGN PCD RA VA TDGCH F YES 20.5 1.25 11.05 32.57918552 41

14 Dalmatian Breeze CK-HQ4007981 DOTSON A BREEZE OF HAPPINESS DJ F YES 21.5 1.25 8.35 43.11377246 54

15 Borzoi Chekov PN-CN3979139 PAVEL ANDREIEVICH CHEKOV M YES 30.5 1.25 10.36 34.74903475 43

16 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Demi-Lune CK-HS4032773 ELISA TO THE MOON AND BACK F YES 10 2 12.36 29.12621359 58

17 Caniche Standard Queen F YES 24.5 1.25 NQ #VALUE! 0

18 GSD Iona CK-JJ4118244 MADEB'S HOT DAM HERE I COME F YES 24 1.25 18.77 19.17954182 24

19 Finnish Lapphund Zyra CK-HG4010778 MAPLEMYST'S LEGENDARY ADVENTURE F YES 18 1.25 10.27 35.05355404 44

20 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Gimli DW697903 ELISA CORHIL SWEETANGO CGN M YES 11 2 18.21 19.7693575 40

21 Belgian Shepherd Jack - - M YES 24 1.25 #DIV/0! 0

22 Golden Retriever Oleander EW739929 BITAGOLD'S SPIRITED AWAY CGN TDCH M YES 23 1.25 10.4 34.61538462 43

23 Min Am Shepherd Sally MSC000009364 CH MILLDAM CREEKS FW MUSTANG SALLY F YES 16.5 1.5 11.89 30.27754415 45

24 Dalmatian Fenna FD-HY4087174 SOUTHERN SPOTS RUB RUB RUB F YES 22 1.25 8.96 40.17857143 50

25 Doberman Lucifer CK-HY4047666 SOULSTORM PARADISE LOST M YES 27 1.25 9.44 38.13559322 48

26 Whippet Bowie FD-DJ4094111 SHAMASAN THE MAN WHO SOLD THE WORLD NS M YES 20 1.25 7.4 48.64864865 61

27 Bull Terrier (Mini) Archie EL720752 GCH AXELBELLE ZDENEK ARCHI THE RED SDIN SDN S M YES 17 1.5 9.76 36.8852459 55

28 Border Collie Ty MSC000007440 PASSION BC THIEF OF HEARTS CGN CD RA SDO ETD-M TDGCH M YES 21 1.25 9.89 36.40040445 46

29 Saluki Saki CK-HA3983191 FEINOUK HELL GATEKEEPER M YES 22 1.25 7.43 48.45222073 61

30 Dalmatian Happy CK-HQ4008159 DOTSON DON’T WORRY BE HAPPY M YES 22 1.25 9.05 39.77900552 50

31 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Howie CK-HS4043044 GLENORA MOONLIT KNIGHT M YES 11.5 2 15.61 23.06213965 46

32 Australian Shepherd Sofia 1143755 PRINCESS HEART DE LA COLOMBE BEARNAISE CGN RN TDCH F YES 20 1.25 9.25 38.91891892 49

33 Mixed Breed Belle CCN18900026 MONIKA BELLUCCI PCD F YES 25 1.25 9.63 37.38317757 47

34 Mudi Mamoizi CK-HA4005559 HERDABOUT SHAKE UP JOY F YES 19 1.25 8.5 42.35294118 53

35 Whippet Rum Tum - - M YES 21.5 1.25 DNR #VALUE! 0

36 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Papaye FD-FL4037968 MIGHTY MOUSE FAIER STALKER NS F YES 10.5 2 15.74 22.87166455 46

37 Min Am Shepherd Sandy MN-HJ4009700 MILLDAMCREEK GRACE N GRIT F YES 17 1.5 9.13 39.43044907 59

38 Basenji Peca CK-HL4016026 JOSABRY BIBI KIRA PECA F YES 16 1.5 9.68 37.19008264 56

39 Dalmatian Lyly CK-HQ4007980 DOTSON TRUE BLISS F YES 22.5 1.25 9.16 39.30131004 49

40 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Piri CK-HY4053213 ELISA POUR LE MEILLEUR ET POUR LE PIRI M YES 10.5 2 13.2 27.27272727 55

41 Australian Shepherd Luhan CK-GL3978007 AMALGAM VENTURA SPIRIT'S LIGHT F YES 21 1.25 13.41 26.84563758 34

42 GSD Tali DC653137 TALI DU DOMAINE F YES 24 1.25 10.7 33.64485981 42

43 Doberman Storm FD-GN3981805 ECLIPSE'S EPIC STORM CHASER M YES 27 1.25 10.13 35.53800592 44

44 Dalmatian Lukas FD-HY4051108 SOUTHERN SPOTS SHOOT FOR THE STARS F YES 23 1.25 9.22 39.04555315 49

45 Whippet Wilma 1143927 GCH NOBLE KNIGHT FAIER STALKER SDIN DJ ETD TD-ROM RATN F YES 20 1.25 10.4 34.61538462 43

46 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Knight FJ760892 AUSSIEPAWS I HOPE YOU DANCE NTD ITD M YES 11.5 2 13.87 25.95529921 52

47 BAsenji Artemis CK-HY4052949 KAFRIKA ARTEMIS M YES 16.5 1.5 9.92 36.29032258 54

48 Kerry Blue Berry ZY496000 CH AGMCH2 SYMPHONIE'S DOUBLE O SEVEN, CD, CGN, RAE, AGMX2, AGMXJ3, JTX, AGSC, XP M YES 18 1.25 10.4 34.61538462 43



49 Dalmatian Oliver FE754327 ELEMENT GREEN ARROW CGN RI NS VN TDGCH M YES 22.5 1.25 9.37 38.42049093 48

50 GSD ELLA EN734555 CH RAYLEX'S ELLA MODA, CGN CGN F YES 24 1.25 10.3 34.95145631 44

RUNNING ORDER 
DPCGM TRIAL 2

ROLL CALL 9h

RUN # BREED CALL NAME CKC # REG NAME GENDER INSPECTED Height Handicap Dogs Time KPH Points

1 Vizsla Curry CS623370 CH KIHIVAS SPICE OF LIFE, CGN, RN, AGI, AGXJ, NP, JT, ETD F Yes 22 1.25 12.14 29.65403624 37

2 Eurohound Knox CN-DU4157734 GOOD AS GOLD FORT KNOX CGN TDGCH F Yes 26 1.25 8.38 42.95942721 54

3 Parson Russell Terrier Style MSC000009938 SNOWVALLEY D'MON STYLE CGN RN SDIN SDN ETD F Yes 13 1.5 10.1 35.64356436 53

4 Husky Siberien Koda CK-JE4088168 LOUKKO'S LORD BIG BEAR KODA M Yes 24 1.25 9.53 37.77544596 47

5 Vizsla Lyla GL813308 CH KIHIVAS WILD FLOWER POWER AGN AGNJ CGN ETD F Yes 22 1.25 9.52 37.81512605 47

6 Doberman Fae CK-HY4058148 SOULSTORM FAIRY SONG SDIN F Yes 24 1.25 11.33 31.77405119 40

7 Parson Russell Terrier Graphitie MSC000008667 CH SNOWVALLEY GRAPHITIE CGN NC RE SDIN SDN ETD F Yes 13 1.5 10.73 33.55079217 50

8 Australian Shepherd Shadow CK-GQ3980062 AUSSIEDREAM MOON'S SHADOW NTD M Yes 24 1.25 9.02 39.9113082 50

9 Barbet Olivia EY741355 CH PATRONUM BLEUZORANGE OLIVIA F Yes 20.5 1.25 9.38 38.37953092 48

10 Doberman Izzy CK-GN3966928 GCH SHAMELESS CRAZ ON U SUPERNOVA CGN F Yes 25 1.25 9.47 38.01478353 48

11 Dalmatian Margot FD-JE4075300 NSPIRD N ELEMENT FIREWORKS CGN ETD F Yes 21.5 1.25 9.56 37.65690377 47

12 Doberman Eros FE754478 GCH LIBERATOR'S EROS CGN M Yes 28 1.25 9.92 36.29032258 45

13 Dalmatian Leilani FU777358 CH DOTSON WINGARDIUM LEVIOSA CGN PCD RA VA TDGCH F Yes 20.5 1.25 9.14 39.38730853 49

14 Dalmatian Breeze CK-HQ4007981 DOTSON A BREEZE OF HAPPINESS DJ F Yes 21.5 1.25 8.52 42.25352113 53

15 Borzoi Chekov PN-CN3979139 PAVEL ANDREIEVICH CHEKOV M Yes 30.5 1.25 nq #VALUE! 0

16 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Demi-Lune CK-HS4032773 ELISA TO THE MOON AND BACK F Yes 10 2 12.31 29.24451665 58

17 Caniche Standard Queen F Yes 24.5 1.25 11 32.72727273 41

18 GSD Iona CK-JJ4118244 MADEB'S HOT DAM HERE I COME F Yes 24 1.25 14.99 24.01601067 30

19 Finnish Lapphund Zyra CK-HG4010778 MAPLEMYST'S LEGENDARY ADVENTURE F Yes 18 1.25 10.2 35.29411765 44

20 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Gimli DW697903 ELISA CORHIL SWEETANGO CGN M Yes 11 2 15.83 22.74162982 45

21 Belgian Shepherd Jack - - M Yes 24 1.25 dnr #VALUE! 0

22 Golden Retriever Oleander EW739929 BITAGOLD'S SPIRITED AWAY CGN TDCH M Yes 23 1.25 10.44 34.48275862 43

23 Min Am Shepherd Sally MSC000009364 CH MILLDAM CREEKS FW MUSTANG SALLY F Yes 16.5 1.5 10.22 35.22504892 53

24 Dalmatian Fenna FD-HY4087174 SOUTHERN SPOTS RUB RUB RUB F Yes 22 1.25 9.16 39.30131004 49

25 Doberman Lucifer CK-HY4047666 SOULSTORM PARADISE LOST M Yes 27 1.25 9.44 38.13559322 48

26 Whippet Bowie FD-DJ4094111 SHAMASAN THE MAN WHO SOLD THE WORLD NS M Yes 20 1.25 7.42 48.51752022 61

27 Bull Terrier (Mini) Archie EL720752 GCH AXELBELLE ZDENEK ARCHI THE RED SDIN SDN S M Yes 17 1.5 9.45 38.0952381 57

28 Border Collie Ty MSC000007440 PASSION BC THIEF OF HEARTS CGN CD RA SDO ETD-M TDGCH M Yes 21 1.25 10.24 35.15625 44

29 Saluki Saki CK-HA3983191 FEINOUK HELL GATEKEEPER M Yes 22 1.25 7.51 47.93608522 60

30 Dalmatian Happy CK-HQ4008159 DOTSON DON’T WORRY BE HAPPY M Yes 22 1.25 9.07 39.69128997 50

31 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Howie CK-HS4043044 GLENORA MOONLIT KNIGHT M Yes 11.5 2 15.9 22.64150943 45

32 Australian Shepherd Sofia 1143755 PRINCESS HEART DE LA COLOMBE BEARNAISE CGN RN TDCH F Yes 20 1.25 9.05 39.77900552 50

33 Mixed Breed Belle CCN18900026 MONIKA BELLUCCI PCD F Yes 25 1.25 9.93 36.25377644 45

34 Mudi Mamoizi CK-HA4005559 HERDABOUT SHAKE UP JOY F Yes 19 1.25 9.09 39.6039604 50

35 Whippet Rum Tum - - M Yes 21.5 1.25 dnr #VALUE! 0

36 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Papaye FD-FL4037968 MIGHTY MOUSE FAIER STALKER NS F Yes 10.5 2 14.86 24.22611036 48

37 Min Am Shepherd Sandy MN-HJ4009700 MILLDAMCREEK GRACE N GRIT F Yes 17 1.5 8.95 40.22346369 60

38 Basenji Peca CK-HL4016026 JOSABRY BIBI KIRA PECA F Yes 16 1.5 9.4 38.29787234 57

39 Dalmatian Lyly CK-HQ4007980 DOTSON TRUE BLISS F Yes 22.5 1.25 8.95 40.22346369 50

40 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Piri CK-HY4053213 ELISA POUR LE MEILLEUR ET POUR LE PIRI M Yes 10.5 2 11.96 30.10033445 60

41 Australian Shepherd Luhan CK-GL3978007 AMALGAM VENTURA SPIRIT'S LIGHT F Yes 21 1.25 11.1 32.43243243 41

42 GSD Tali DC653137 TALI DU DOMAINE F Yes 24 1.25 11.26 31.97158082 40

43 Doberman Storm FD-GN3981805 ECLIPSE'S EPIC STORM CHASER M Yes 27 1.25 10.22 35.22504892 44



44 Dalmatian Lukas FD-HY4051108 SOUTHERN SPOTS SHOOT FOR THE STARS F Yes 23 1.25 8.88 40.54054054 51

45 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Knight 1143927 GCH NOBLE KNIGHT FAIER STALKER SDIN DJ ETD TD-ROM RATN M Yes 11.5 2 14.14 25.45968883 51

46 Australian Shepherd Letty FJ760892 AUSSIEPAWS I HOPE YOU DANCE NTD ITD F Yes 19.5 1.25 dnr #VALUE! 0

47 BAsenji Artemis CK-HY4052949 KAFRIKA ARTEMIS M Yes 16.5 1.5 9.56 37.65690377 56

48 Kerry Blue Plum 1144120 LOW COUNTRY’S PURPLE RAIN F Yes 17.5 1.5 10.11 35.60830861 53

49 Dalmatian Oliver FE754327 ELEMENT GREEN ARROW CGN RI NS VN TDGCH M Yes 22.5 1.25 9.78 36.80981595 46

50 GSD ELLA EN734555 CH RAYLEX'S ELLA MODA, CGN CGN F Yes 24 1.25 10.57 34.05865658 43

RUNNING ORDER 
DPCGM TRIAL 3

ROLL CALL 9h

RUN # BREED CALL NAME CKC # REG NAME GENDER INSPECTED Height Handicap Dogs Time KPH POINTS

1 Vizsla Curry CS623370 CH KIHIVAS SPICE OF LIFE, CGN, RN, AGI, AGXJ, NP, JT, ETD F Yes 22 1.25 10.51 34.25309229 43

2 Eurohound Knox CN-DU4157734 GOOD AS GOLD FORT KNOX TDGCH F Yes 26 1.25 8.46 42.55319149 53

3 Parson Russell Terrier Style MSC000009938 SNOWVALLEY D'MON STYLE CGN RN SDIN SDN ETD F Yes 13 1.5 10.51 34.25309229 51

4 Husky Siberien Koda CK-JE4088168 LOUKKO'S LORD BIG BEAR KODA M Yes 24 1.25 9.9 36.36363636 45

5 Vizsla Lyla GL813308 CH KIHIVAS WILD FLOWER POWER AGN AGNJ CGN ETD F Yes 22 1.25 10 36 45

6 Doberman Fae CK-HY4058148 SOULSTORM FAIRY SONG SDIN F Yes 24 1.25 10.28 35.01945525 44

7 Parson Russell Terrier Graphitie MSC000008667 CH SNOWVALLEY GRAPHITIE CGN NC RE SDIN SDN ETD F Yes 13 1.5 10.77 33.42618384 50

8 Australian Shepherd Shadow CK-GQ3980062 AUSSIEDREAM MOON'S SHADOW NTD M Yes 24 1.25 8.9 40.4494382 51

9 Barbet Olivia EY741355 CH PATRONUM BLEUZORANGE OLIVIA F Yes 20.5 1.25 9.42 38.21656051 48

10 Doberman Izzy CK-GN3966928 GCH SHAMELESS CRAZ ON U SUPERNOVA CGN F Yes 25 1.25 9.67 37.22854188 47

11 Dalmatian Margot FD-JE4075300 NSPIRD N ELEMENT FIREWORKS CGN ETD F Yes 21.5 1.25 9.33 38.585209 48

12 Doberman Eros FE754478 GCH LIBERATOR'S EROS CGN M Yes 28 1.25 9.97 36.10832497 45

13 Dalmatian Leilani FU777358 CH DOTSON WINGARDIUM LEVIOSA CGN PCD RA VA TDGCH F Yes 20.5 1.25 9.15 39.3442623 49

14 Dalmatian Breeze CK-HQ4007981 DOTSON A BREEZE OF HAPPINESS DJ F Yes 21.5 1.25 8.56 42.05607477 53

15 Borzoi Chekov PN-CN3979139 PAVEL ANDREIEVICH CHEKOV M Yes 30.5 1.25 10.43 34.51581975 43

16 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Demi-Lune CK-HS4032773 ELISA TO THE MOON AND BACK F Yes 10 2 12.65 28.45849802 57

17 Caniche Standard Queen F Yes 24.5 1.25 23.6 15.25423729 19

18 GSD Iona CK-JJ4118244 MADEB'S HOT DAM HERE I COME F Yes 24 1.25 12.18 29.55665025 37

19 Finnish Lapphund Zyra CK-HG4010778 MAPLEMYST'S LEGENDARY ADVENTURE F Yes 18 1.25 10.98 32.78688525 41

20 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Gimli DW697903 ELISA CORHIL SWEETANGO CGN M Yes 11 2 15.82 22.75600506 46

21 Belgian Shepherd Jack - - M Yes 24 1.25 dnr #VALUE! 0

22 Golden Retriever Oleander EW739929 BITAGOLD'S SPIRITED AWAY CGN TDCH M Yes 23 1.25 10.56 34.09090909 43

23 Min Am Shepherd Sally MSC000009364 CH MILLDAM CREEKS FW MUSTANG SALLY F Yes 16.5 1.5 nq #VALUE! 0

24 Dalmatian Fenna FD-HY4087174 SOUTHERN SPOTS RUB RUB RUB F Yes 22 1.25 9.17 39.25845147 49

25 Doberman Lucifer CK-HY4047666 SOULSTORM PARADISE LOST M Yes 27 1.25 11.15 32.28699552 40

26 Whippet Bowie FD-DJ4094111 SHAMASAN THE MAN WHO SOLD THE WORLD NS M Yes 20 1.25 7.9 45.56962025 47

27 Bull Terrier (Mini) Archie EL720752 GCH AXELBELLE ZDENEK ARCHI THE RED SDIN SDN S M Yes 17 1.5 9.51 37.85488959 47

28 Border Collie Ty MSC000007440 PASSION BC THIEF OF HEARTS CGN CD RA SDO ETD-M TDGCH M Yes 21 1.25 9.72 37.03703704 46

29 Saluki Saki CK-HA3983191 FEINOUK HELL GATEKEEPER M Yes 22 1.25 7.59 47.43083004 59

30 Dalmatian Happy CK-HQ4008159 DOTSON DON’T WORRY BE HAPPY M Yes 22 1.25 8.73 41.2371134 52

31 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Howie CK-HS4043044 GLENORA MOONLIT KNIGHT M Yes 11.5 2 16.35 22.01834862 44

32 Australian Shepherd Sofia 1143755 PRINCESS HEART DE LA COLOMBE BEARNAISE CGN RN TDCH F Yes 20 1.25 9.07 39.69128997 50

33 Mixed Breed Belle CCN18900026 MONIKA BELLUCCI PCD F Yes 25 1.25 9.9 36.36363636 45

34 Mudi Mamoizi CK-HA4005559 HERDABOUT SHAKE UP JOY F Yes 19 1.25 9.09 39.6039604 50

35 Whippet Rum Tum - - M Yes 21.5 1.25 dnr #VALUE! 0

36 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Papaye FD-FL4037968 MIGHTY MOUSE FAIER STALKER NS F Yes 10.5 2 14.79 24.34077079 49

37 Min Am Shepherd Sandy MN-HJ4009700 MILLDAMCREEK GRACE N GRIT F Yes 17 1.5 9.23 39.00325027 59

38 Basenji Peca CK-HL4016026 JOSABRY BIBI KIRA PECA F Yes 16 1.5 9.55 37.69633508 57



39 Dalmatian Lyly CK-HQ4007980 DOTSON TRUE BLISS F Yes 22.5 1.25 8.63 41.71494786 52

40 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Piri CK-HY4053213 ELISA POUR LE MEILLEUR ET POUR LE PIRI M Yes 10.5 2 12.36 29.12621359 58

41 Australian Shepherd Luhan CK-GL3978007 AMALGAM VENTURA SPIRIT'S LIGHT F Yes 21 1.25 10.09 35.67888999 45

42 GSD Tali DC653137 TALI DU DOMAINE F Yes 24 1.25 10.66 33.77110694 42

43 Doberman Storm FD-GN3981805 ECLIPSE'S EPIC STORM CHASER M Yes 27 1.25 10 36 45

44 Dalmatian Lukas FD-HY4051108 SOUTHERN SPOTS SHOOT FOR THE STARS F Yes 23 1.25 8.77 41.04903079 41

45 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) Knight 1143927 GCH NOBLE KNIGHT FAIER STALKER SDIN DJ ETD TD-ROM RATN M Yes 11.5 2 13.83 26.03036876 52

46 Australian Shepherd Letty FJ760892 AUSSIEPAWS I HOPE YOU DANCE NTD ITD F Yes 19.5 1.25 dnr #VALUE! 0

47 BAsenji Artemis CK-HY4052949 KAFRIKA ARTEMIS M Yes 16.5 1.5 9.46 38.05496829 57

48 Kerry Blue Plum 1144120 LOW COUNTRY’S PURPLE RAIN F Yes 17.5 1.5 9.85 36.54822335 55

49 Dalmatian Oliver FE754327 ELEMENT GREEN ARROW CGN RI NS VN TDGCH M Yes 22.5 1.25 9.37 38.42049093 48

50 GSD Ella EN734555 CH RAYLEX'S ELLA MODA, CGN CGN F Yes 24 1.25 10.24 35.15625 44


